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BOARD OF SELECTMEN
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS HEARING

Monday, January 6, 2020
Town Hall - Meeting Hall
7:00 PM

AGENDA

.  CALLTO ORDER

[l. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

fll. 2020-2021 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS REQUESTS/PRESENTATIONS™:

7:00

7:10
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:15
8:25
8:45

Emergency Services (EVFD, CLFD, EVAC, Emergency
Management, Resident State Troopers, Fire Marshal)
Hall Memorial Library

Crystal Lake Fire Department

Ellington Volunteer Fire Department

Board of Education

Finance Office

Department of Public Works

Other

IV. ADJOURNMENT

*Times are approximate.
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